BLP35M805Z
Part Number BLP35M805Z
Manufacturer Ampleon
Description RF FET LDMOS 65V 18DB 16VDFN
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
BLP35M805Z Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of BLP35M805Z
Manufacturer Part Number BLP35M805Z Category Discrete Semiconductor
Manufacturer Ampleon Description RF FET LDMOS 65V 18DB 16VDFN
Package / Case Digi-Reel® Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Test 28V Voltage - Rated 65V
Transistor Type LDMOS Supplier Device Package 16-HVSON (4x6)
Series - Power - Output 750mW
Packaging Original-Reel® Package / Case 16-VDFN Exposed Pad
Noise Figure - Gain 18dB
Frequency 2.14GHz Current Rating -
Current - Test 55mA
warrantied and confidence. RFQ BLP35M805Z : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for BLP35M805Z
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
BLP55-1005 AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 55W Bel 500 pcs
BLP55-1012G AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 55W Bel 500 pcs
BLP40-3000G AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 40W Bel 500 pcs
BLP40-1012G AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 40W Bel 500 pcs
BLP2032SM-GTR HOLDER COIN CELL W/GOLD SMD MPD (Memory Protection Devices) 500 pcs
BLP30-3000G AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 30W Bel 500 pcs
BLP30-1005G AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 30W Bel 500 pcs
BLP55-1024 AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 55W Bel 500 pcs
BLP27M810Z RF FET LDMOS 65V 17DB 16VDFN Ampleon USA Inc. 500 pcs
BLP40-1005G AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 40W Bel 500 pcs
BLP25M710Z RF FET LDMOS 65V 16DB 12VDFN Ampleon USA Inc. 500 pcs
BLP30-1024G AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 30W Bel 500 pcs
BLP55-3000G AC/DC CONVERTER 5V +/-12V 55W Bel 500 pcs
BLP25RFE001E BLP25RFE001/SOT993/TRAYBDP Ampleon 465 pcs
BLP25RFE001Y BLP25RFE001/SOT993/REELDP Ampleon 500 pcs
BLP55-1005G AC/DC CONVERTER 5V 55W Bel 500 pcs
BLP55-1024G AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 55W Bel 500 pcs
BLP40-1024G AC/DC CONVERTER 24V 40W Bel 500 pcs
BLP25M705Z RF FET LDMOS 65V 16DB 12VDFN Ampleon USA Inc. 500 pcs
BLP30-1012G AC/DC CONVERTER 12V 30W Bel 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
BLP35M805Z Details PDF